220-2 A Resolution appointing Saundra Adams to the Hamilton County Health
and Safety Hearing Board to fill the unexpired term of George Maffett, Jr.

Passed

Res. No. 220-3 A Resolution making an appropriation to the Glenwood Neighborhood
Association, Inc. in the amount of two thousand five hundred dollars
($2,500.00) from General Fund travel discretionary monies, as allotted to
District Five.

Passed

Res. No. 220-4 A Resolution amending the protocol (Expense Allowance Policy) for the
members of the Hamilton County Board of Commissioners as previously
amended by Resolution 1118-14.